
 

Karnaphuli Public School & College 

Schedule of the First Terminal Examination 2023 
 

 

Morning Shift: 09:30 AM- 11.30 AM  Date & Day Day Shift: 12: 30 PM- 03:00 PM 

Pre-
Nursery & 
 Nursery 

One  Two Three  Four Five 
 

Six   Seven  Eight  Nine Ten 

Bangla Bangla English English English Bangla  07/05/23 (Sunday) English English 
Bengali 

 1st Paper 
English 

 1st Paper 

English 

 1st Paper 

× × Computer Sp. Eng 

& GK 

Sp. Eng 

& GK × 08/05/23 (Monday) Art & Culture Art & Culture 
Bengali  

2nd Paper 
English  

2nd Paper 

English  

2nd Paper 

English English × × 

 

× × 09/05/23 (Tuesday) Digital 

Technology  

Digital 

Technology 

English  

1st Paper 
Bengali 1st Paper Bengali 1st Paper 

× Computer Bangla Bangla 
Bangla  

 
English 

10/05/23 

(Wednesday) 
Bengali Bengali 

English  

2nd Paper 
Bengali 2nd Paper Bengali 2nd Paper 

Drawing Drawing × 
 

× 
× × 11/05/23 (Thursday) 

Health 

Protection 

Health 

Protection 
ICT   

Biology/ 

B. Entre. 

Biology/ 

 B.Entre./Civics 

 

× × Math Math Math Math 14/05/23 (Sunday) Math  Math Math Math Math 

Math Math × × × × 15/05/23 (Monday) 
History & 

Social Science 

History & 

Social Science 
Agr. Studies Religious Studies 

Physics/Accounting 

/History 

× 
Religious 

Studies 

Religious 

Studies 

Primary 

Science  

Primary 

Science  
BGS 16/05/23 (Tuesday) × × 

Religious 

Studies 
Chemistry/F&B 

Chemistry/F&B 

/G&Environment 

× 
Sp. English 

& GK 
Sp. Eng 

& GK R.Studies R. Studies × 
17/05/23 

(Wednesday) 
R. Studies R. Studies BGS  BGS/Science BGS/Science 

× × × Computer Computer 
Religious 

Studies 
18/05/23 (Thursday) 

Life & 

Livelihood 

Life & 

Livelihood 
 

Fine Arts Physics/Accounting Religious Studies 

× × × BGS BGS  
Primary 

Science 
21/05/23 (Sunday) Science Science Science 

Higher Math 

/Agr. Studies 

Higher Math/ 

Agr. Studies 

× × × Drawing  Drawing × 22/05/23 (Monday) ×  × × ICT   ICT   

Result Publication: 29 May, Monday 2023 


